Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Leighton - (448100) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.55
1:05.21
1:05.70
1:05.85
1:06.30
1:07.16
1:07.71
1:07.71
1:07.94
1:09.58
1:10.42
1:10.60
1:11.59
1:11.96
1:12.16
1:12.89
1:13.41
1:14.85
1:17.18
1:18.16
1:19.25
1:20.58
1:22.53

1:22.97

Swims in Date Order
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Date

07/03/15
24/11113
08/03/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
09/03/13
09/03/13
15/06/13
28/09/13
06/07/13
09/03/13
17/03/12
16/06/12
13/01/13
22/09/12
17/03/12
26/11/11
24/09/11
18/06/11
19/03/11
25/09/10
11/07/10
19/03/11
12/09/10

Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships
Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet
Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet

15th Copeland Graded Gala

Cumbria County Championships

Ulverston Graded Open Meet

Newburn 4th Summer Meet

Cumbria County Championships

Haddington 100's

Venue

Kendal
Carlisle
Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven
Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven
Kendal
Tynemouth
Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Dunston
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal
Stanley
Whitehaven

Prestonpans
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
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Time
1:03.55
1:05.85
1:05.70
1:06.30
1:05.21
1:07.94
1:09.58
1:07.71
1:07.16
1:07.71
1:10.42

1:11.96

112,16

:111.59

:10.60

112.89

113.41

114.85
1:17.18
1:18.16
1:22.53
1:19.25
1:22.97

1:20.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
382
384
374
393
347
323
351
360
351
312
292

275
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237
228
194
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208

Round

Date

07/03/15
08/03/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
24/11113
28/09/13
06/07/13
15/06/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
13/01/13
22/09/12
16/06/12
17/03/12
17/03/12
26/11/11
24/09/11
18/06/11
19/03/11
19/03/11
25/09/10
12/09/10
11/07/10

Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships
Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet
Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier
Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet

15th Copeland Graded Gala

Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Championships

Ulverston Graded Open Meet

Haddington 100's

Newburn 4th Summer Meet

Venue

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven
Carlisle
Kendal
Tynemouth
Whitehaven
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Dunston
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal
Prestonpans

Stanley

Club Swam Under

Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq

Carlisle Aq
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