Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Leighton - (448100) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.55	425	Н	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal		2
1:05.21	393	Н	24/11/13	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:05.70	384	Н	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:05.85	382	F	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:06.30	374	Н	26/01/14	2014 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	3
1:07.16	360	F	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:07.71	351	F	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:07.71	351	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	3
1:07.94	347	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:09.58	323	Н	06/07/13	Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala	Tynemouth	Carlisle Aq	3
1:10.42	312	Н	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:10.60	309	F	17/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:11.59	297	Н	16/06/12	Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	4
1:11.96	292		13/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Carlisle Aq	3
1:12.16	290	Н	22/09/12	Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	3
1:12.89	281	Н	17/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:13.41	275	Н	26/11/11	Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:14.85	260	F	24/09/11	Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:17.18	237	Н	18/06/11	15th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	4
1:18.16	228	F	19/03/11	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:19.25	219	F	25/09/10	Ulverston Graded Open Meet	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:20.58	208	Н	11/07/10	Newburn 4th Summer Meet	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3
1:22.53	194	Н	19/03/11	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:22.97	190	F	12/09/10	Haddington 100's	Prestonpans	Carlisle Aq	2

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.55	425	Н	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal		2
1:05.85	382	F	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:05.70	384	Н	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:06.30	374	Н	26/01/14	2014 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	3
1:05.21	393	Н	24/11/13	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:07.94	347	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:09.58	323	Н	06/07/13	Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala	Tynemouth	Carlisle Aq	3
1:07.71	351	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	3
1:07.16	360	F	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:07.71	351	F	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:10.42	312	Н	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:11.96	292		13/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Carlisle Aq	3
1:12.16	290	Н	22/09/12	Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	3
1:11.59	297	Н	16/06/12	Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	4
1:10.60	309	F	17/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:12.89	281	Н	17/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:13.41	275	Н	26/11/11	Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:14.85	260	F	24/09/11	Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:17.18	237	Н	18/06/11	15th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	4
1:18.16	228	F	19/03/11	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:22.53	194	Н	19/03/11	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:19.25	219	F	25/09/10	Ulverston Graded Open Meet	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:22.97	190	F	12/09/10	Haddington 100's	Prestonpans	Carlisle Aq	2
1:20.58	208	Н	11/07/10	Newburn 4th Summer Meet	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS